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214.201

SpitzzIRKEL DIN 6486
Divibers DIN 6486

Spitzzirkel DIN 6486
mit Nietscharnier
aus Stahl, gehartet

divider DIN 6486
with rivet joint
made of steel, hardened

Art.-Nr. Lange
Item no. Length mm
214.201 150
214.202 200
214.203 250
214.204 300
214.205 400
214.206 500
214.207 600
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